Boys

Pre-Novice
Novice
Atom

Pee Wee
Bantam
Midget
Juvenile

Girls
Atom
Pee Wee

Bantam
Midget

Notes:

2012/13 Fees

310.00
340.00
370.00
380.00
390.00
400.00
415.00

380.00
390.00
400.00
415.00

Proposed 2013/14
Fees

335.00
365.00
395.00
405.00
415.00
425.00
440.00

405.00
415.00
425.00
440.00

Family
Pass

75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00

75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00

Fundraising

200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00

200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00

Sheetl

05/07/13

2102/2013 Fees are the "Early Bird" discount price, all 2012/2013 prices include a $50 early discount fee.

All prices have increased by $25 across all categories. There is no early discount price this season.

No change in Family Pass Rate. Only one family pass is required per family.

Fundraising of $200 is per family.

A $100 late sign-up fee is applied for any registration after the last published registration date, no exceptior

Fundraising cheques are to be post dated for October 1, 2013. Fundraising details are to come.

2013-2014 registration costs
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2013-2014 registration costs
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