Boys	2012/13 Fees	Proposed 2013/14	Family	Fundraising
		Fees	Pass	
Pre-Novice	310.00	335.00		200.00
Novice	340.00	365.00	75.00	200.00
Atom	370.00	395.00	75.00	200.00
Pee Wee	380.00	405.00	75.00	200.00
Bantam	390.00	415.00	75.00	200.00
Midget	400.00	425.00	75.00	200.00
Juvenile	415.00	440.00	75.00	200.00
Girls				
GITIS				
Atom	380.00	405.00	75.00	200.00
Pee Wee	390.00	415.00	75.00	200.00
Bantam	400.00	425.00	75.00	200.00
Midget	415.00	440.00	75.00	200.00

## Notes:

2102/2013 Fees are the "Early Bird" discount price, all 2012/2013 prices include a \$50 early discount fee.

All prices have increased by \$25 across all categories. There is no early discount price this season.

No change in Family Pass Rate. Only one family pass is required per family.

Fundraising of \$200 is per family.

A \$100 late sign-up fee is applied for any registration after the last published registration date, no exception Fundraising cheques are to be post dated for October 1, 2013. Fundraising details are to come.

٦s.